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CONSULTATION TIMETABLE, 1st semester, year 2024-2025

No. Name of the CONSULTATION TIMETABLE
crt. Attending teacher DAY ROOM HOUR INSTITUTIONAL E-MAIL ADDRESS
o S1-15:00-16:30
. - WEDNESDAY . .
1. | Edu Tudor-Mihai 205 S Il  18:00-19:30 tudor.edu@rau.ro
2. | Glavan Bogdan Nicolae WEDNESDAY 002 13:30-15:00 bogdan.nicolae.glavan@rau.ro
3. | Istrate Mihaela THURSDAY 310 10:00-11:20 ana.mihaela.istrate@rau.ro
4. | Lungu lonut Cosmin MONDAY 512 19:30-20:30 ionut.lungu@rau.ro
5. | Manta Elena Otilia THURSDAY 516 18:00-19:30 otilia.manta@rau.ro
6. | Museanu Elena WEDNESDAY 310 15:00-16:30 elena.museanu@rau.ro
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7. | Negricea lliuta-Costel WEDNESDAY 303 15:00-17:00 costel.negricea@rau.ro
8. | Preda Oana WEDNESDAY 301 16:00-17:00 oana.preda@rau.ro
9. | Purcarea Theodor-Valentin TUESDAY 431 15:00-16:30 theodor.purcarea@rau.ro
12:30-13:30
10, Stefanescu Anca THURSDAY 204 (starting from anca.stefanescu@rau.ro
18.11.2024)
11, Tabusca Alexandru FRIDAY 502 09:30-11:00 alex.tabusca@rau.ro
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